




3068
5 Lite Horizontal

3068 4 Lite3068 3 Lite

Shown with Satin Glass

Mahogany Door
Size  Stock Number

36”    M5HGRN3068

36”    M5HGR3068

36”    M5HGSR3068

36”    M5HGSN3068

36”    M5HGD3068

36”    M5HGSB3068
  
Insulated Glass Options
1  Rain
2  Reeded
3  Small Reeded
4  Satin
5  Digital
6  Sandblast, Clear Border

Shown with Small Reeded 
Glass

Mahogany Door
Size  Stock Number

36”    M4GPWRN3068

36”    M4GPWR3068

36”    M4GPWSR3068

36”    M4GPWSN3068

36”    M4GPWD3068

36”    M4GPWSB3068
  
Insulated Glass Options
1  Rain
2  Reeded
3  Small Reeded
4  Satin
5  Digital
6  Sandblast, Clear Border

Shown with Reeded Glass

Mahogany Door
Size  Stock Number

36”    M3GOWRN3068

36”    M3GOWR3068

36”    M3GOWSR3068

36”    M3GOWSN3068

36”    M3GOWD3068

36”    M3GOWSB3068
  
Insulated Glass Options
1  Rain
2  Reeded
3  Small Reeded
4  Satin
5  Digital
6  Sandblast, Clear Border

Glass

1

2

3

4

5

6

Glass
1

2

3

4

5

6

Contemporary

Glass

1

2

3

4

5

6

3 Lite
Small Reeded
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3080 3 Lite 3080 5 Lite

3080
6 Lite Horizontal

Mahogany Door
Size  Stock Number

36”    M3GPWRN3080

36”    M3GPWR3080

36”    M3GPWSR3080

36”    M3GPWSN3080

36”    M3GPWD3080

36”    M3GPWSB3080
  
Insulated Glass Options
1  Rain
2  Reeded
3  Small Reeded
4  Satin
5  Digital
6  Sandblast, Clear Border

Mahogany Door
Size  Stock Number

36”    M5GPWRN3080

36”    M5GPWR3080

36”    M5GPWSR3080

36”    M5GPWSN3080

36”    M5GPWD3080

36”    M5GPWSB3080
   
Insulated Glass Options
1  Rain
2  Reeded
3  Small Reeded
4  Satin
5  Digital
6  Sandblast, Clear Border

Mahogany Door
Size  Stock Number

36”    M6HGRN3080

36”    M6HGR3080

36”    M6HGSR3080

36”    M6HGSN3080

36”    M6HGD3080

36”    M6HGSB3080
  
Insulated Glass Options
1  Rain
2  Reeded
3  Small Reeded
4  Satin
5  Digital
6  Sandblast, Clear Border

Shown with Sandblast, 
Clear Border Glass

Shown with Rain Glass

Shown with Satin Glass

Glass

1

2

3

4

5

6

Glass

1

2

3

4

5

6

Glass

1

2

3

4

5

6

Contemporary

Barn D
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Barn Door Hardware

Top Mount Strap Kit 

Stock Number            Finish
BD101K-07800-MB    Matte Black
BD101K-07800-SS      Stainless

Straight Strap Kit
Stock Number             Finish
BD100K-07800-MB    Matte Black
BD100K-07800-SS      Stainless

Bent Strap Kit
        Stock Number           Finish  

BD102K-7800-MB     Matte Black
BD102K-7800-SS       Stainless

Matte Black

Stainless Steel

Handle Kit
Stock Number     Finish
BDH001-MB         Matte Black

Flush Pull Kit
Stock Number      Finish
BD460-MB             Matte Black
BD460-SS              Stainless

Single Floor Guide Kit 

Stock Number
BD750

Privacy Latch Kit
Stock Number     Finish
BD250-MB            Matte Black
BD250-SS              Stainless

Easy Clip Soft Close Kit
Stock Number      
BDF960-2040      
BDF960-4060        

Single Bypass Bracket Kit
Stock Number                 Finish
BD670-07800-MB	 78”  M. Black
BD670-07800-SS  	 78”  Stainless
BD670-09600-MB    96”  M. Black
BD670-09600-SS	 96”  Stainless

Weight Range 
44 - 88 lbs. 
88 -132 lbs.

Handle Kit
Stock Number            Finish
BDSH001-SS               Stainless

Handle Kit
Stock Number      Finish
BD450-MB             Matte Black
BD450-SS               Stainless
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2-3/8” x 7” 7/16” x 8” 1” x 6-7/16” 2” x 6-1/2”



Digital Satin

Insulated Glass Options

English
Chestnut

Mahogany Stain Options

Jacobean Red Oak

   1) All colors shown here are available in satin finish only. 
   2) Color may vary due to natural variations in the wood from which the doors are constructed.

English
Chestnut

Jacobean Special 
Walnut

Red Oak Ebony

   1) All colors shown here are available in satin finish only. Additional colors available upon request.     	    
   2) Color may vary due to natural variations in the wood from which the doors are constructed.

Knotty Alder Stain Options

Sandblast, Clear Border

Ebony

Reeded Small Reeded RainStippolyte

Sherwin-Williams 
SW3023

Flagstone

Barn Stain 

Barn D
oor Collection 
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Hoelscher Weatherstrip Manufacturing Co., Inc. 
2400 S. Persimmon Street  Tomball, TX 77375

Phone: 713-869-6466              Fax: 713-869-6469
Web: www.hoelscherweatherstrip.com

 Divided Lite Knotty Alder  Contemporary MahoganyBarn


